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Permanent Cosmetics

Enhancement Consultation £50.00
Brows £325.00
EYES

Subtle Lash Definer £275.00
Eyeliner - Fine £295.00
Eyeliner - Thick £320.00
Eyeliner - Top & Bottom £360.00
LIPS

Barely There Lip Line Definer £340.00
Everlasting Lip Blush £355.00
Full Lip Definer and Blush £395.00

All the above are for two treatments

Refresh from £150.00

Facials

ENVIRON

Environ Vitamin Facial £80.00

Collogen Power Facial £80.00

Hydra Boost Facial £75.00

Cool Peel Facial £65.00

Collogen Stimulation Therapy (Single Treatment) £250.00
(Course of Six Treatments) £1,000.00

PURO HEALTH AND BEAUTY
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GUINOT
Hydradermie Age Logic £75.00
Hydradermis 2 £60.00
Hydradermie Lift DeLuxe £87.00
Hydradermie Lift £52.00
Hydradermie Lift Eye £45.00
Hydreadermie Lift with Endermolift £60.00
Liftosome £55.00
Beauty Neuve £50.00
Aromatic £50.00
Essential Facial £35.00
Make Up
Cleanse and Make Up £32.00
Bridal Make Up and Trial £90.00

Body Treatments

ENDERMOLOGIE (LPG) TREATMENTS

Endermologie - 1 session with Consultation £85.00
Course of 6 £350.00
Course of 12 £625.00
Course of 15 £735.00
Maintenance - 1 Session £62.00

Swedish Massage

Full Body £55.00
Back, Shoulders and Neck £32.00
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Reflexology

1 Session
Waxing

STRIP WAXING

Half Leg Wax

Full Leg Wax

Full and Basic Bikini Line Wax

Full Leg and Hollywood/Brazilian Wax

% Leg Wax

Basic Bikini Line Wax

Underarm Wax

Forearm Wax

Full Arm Wax

Lip Wax

Chin Wax

Lip and Chin Wax

Men's Chest or Upper Back Wax
Men's Full Back Wax

Men's Full Bacl and Stomach Wax
Men's Stomach and Chest Wax

LYCON HOT WAX
Underarms
Hollywood/Brazilian
Bikini Line

Electrolysis

SHORT WAVE DIATHERMY
Consultation

10 Minute Treatment

25 Minute Treatment

40 Minute Treatment
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£35.00

£19.00
£28.00
£34.00
£58.00
£23.00
£13.00
£12.00
£18.00
£22.00

£9.00

£9.00
£14.00
£22.00
£28.00
£32.00
£28.00

£15.00
£32.00
£15-£22

Free
£16.00
£27.00
£34.00
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Advanced Electrolysis

Consultation Free
30 Minute Treatment £60.00
45 Minute Treatment £80.00

Eye Treatments

Eyelash Tint £16.50
Eyebrow Tint £12.00
Eyelash and Eyebrow Tint £24.00
Eyebrow Shape £12.00
Eyebrow Re-shape £14.00
Eyebrow Tint and Tidy £19.00
LVL Enhance £45.00
Hands

Full Manicure and Polish £27.00
French Manicure £29.00
DelLuxe Manicure £33.00
Express Manicure £18.00
SHELLAC

Shellac Manicure - Colour Finish £28.00
Shellac Soak Off and Mini Manicure £15.00
Shellac Soak Off £10.00
Feet

Full Pedicure £32.00
Express Pedicure £20.00
DelLuxe Pedicure £38.00
SHELLAC

Shellac Full Pedicure £36.00
Shellac Colour £32.00

PURO HEALTH AND BEAUTY
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